
BIOQUÍMICA

Plan NOMBRE Apellido 1 Apellido 2 GL GR
802G IVÁN ABSAVA GL1 GR1
703G DANIEL ANTÓN SUALDEA GL1 GR1
802G PABLO JOSÉ CALDERÓN BUSTO GL1 GR1
802G RAÚL CÁMARA GIL GL1 GR1
802G ANGEL EDUARDO CASTRO HIDALGO GL1 GR1
802G LUCAS DE FRUTOS RICART GL1 GR1
802G JESÚS DIEZ ALMEIDA GL1 GR1
703G IRATI ELIZALDE MITXELENA GL1 GR1
703G MIGUEL ESCUDERO HERNÁNDEZ GL1 GR1
802G IVÁN FERNÁNDEZ GÓMEZ GL1 GR1
703G CARLOS FORCADA LACRUZ GL1 GR1
802G ANGEL FULLANA SIFRE GL1 GR1
802G MIKEL GARBATI BINABURO GL1 GR1
703G SANTIAGO ANSELMO GARCIA GAGO GL1 GR1
703G MARTA GARCÍA GARCÍA GL1 GR1
802G MARCOS GARCÍA ORTEGA GL2 GR1
802G CARLA GASCÓN CAÑADA GL2 GR1
703G JESÚS GONZÁLEZ PÉREZ GL2 GR1
703G ADRIÁN GONZÁLEZ MOSQUERA GL2 GR2
802G DANIEL HEREDIA BENITO GL2 GR1
802G IVÁN IDIRIN RUIZ GL2 GR2
703G SERGIO JIMÉNEZ ARPÓN GL2 GR2
802G LUIS MARÍA LERENA ANERO GL2 GR2
802G GUILLERMO LEZA DÍAZ GL2 GR2
703G RODRIGO JOSÉ LIMA BEDUNG GL2 GR2
802G MIGUEL ÁNGEL LLORENTE SÁINZ GL2 GR2
802G ÁLVARO LÓPEZ DELGADO GL2 GR2
802G EDUARDO ALBERTO MANTILLA RUIZ GL2 GR2
802G MIGUEL MARTINEZ VERANO GL2 GR2
802G IGNACIO MARTÍNEZ ALONSO GL2 GR2
802G RAMÓN ABDELAZIZ MEKAOUI GONZÁLEZ GL3 GR2
802G DAVID MIGUEL ELVIRA GL3 GR2
802G DAVID MONTALVO MEDRANO GL2 GR1
703G ÁNGEL MORACHO POZOS GL3 GR2
802G CARLOS MORALES LASHERAS GL3 GR2
703G LAURA MOREIRA FERNÁNDEZ GL3 GR2
703G PILAR MORENO ZORZANO GL3 GR2



802G MELANY MURILLO ECHAVARRIA GL3 GR2
802G JUAN NADAL SALAMERO GL3 GR2
703G ALBERTO NÁJERA OCHOA GL3 GR2
802G SERGIO OREJAS GUBÍA GL3 GR3
703G LAURA OZALLA SAGREDO GL3 GR3
703G SARA PAREDES CASTRO GL3 GR3
703G ANDREA PARRA MILLAN GL3 GR3
703G ALBADA PASTOR CARBONELL GL1 GR1
802G XUHUIYI QU GL4 GR3
802G JORGE REMÍREZ ÍÑIGO GL4 GR3
703G JOSE LUIS ROMEO BORRUEL GL4 GR1
703G PAULA RUIZ HERNÁNDEZ GL1 GR1
802G CARLOS SAENZ MARTÍNEZ GL4 GR3
703G PABLO SÁENZ BLANCO GL4 GR3
802G JAVIER SAINZ ORTEGA GL4 GR3
703G DANIELA SAMPEDRO RODRIGUEZ GL4 GR3
703G ABRAHAM SANCHEZ SICART GL4 GR3
802G ÁLVARO SÁNCHEZ CASAS GL4 GR3
802G DOUAA TARFY ER RAOUI GL4 GR3
802G ANA PAULA TORRES GL4 GR3
802G CLARA VALLEJO CALAVIA GL4 GR3
703G IGNACIO VILLAGRASA PABLO GL4 GR3
703G DAVID VILLARO ASENSIO GL4 GR3



GEOLOGÍA, SUELO Y CLIMA

Plan NOMBRE Apellido 1 Apellido 2 GL GR 
802G IVÁN ABSAVA GL1 GR1
802G PABLO AMUTIO AYALA GL1 GR1
703G DANIEL ANTÓN SUALDEA GL1 GR1
802G ADRIANA BENI SANTOS GL1 GR2
802G MARÍA CALVO MOURA GL2 GR1
802G RAÚL CÁMARA GIL GL1 GR1
802G ANGEL EDUARDO CASTRO HIDALGO GL1 GR1
802G LUCAS DE FRUTOS RICART GL1 GR1
802G JESÚS DIEZ ALMEIDA GL1 GR1
703G IRATI ELIZALDE MITXELENA GL1 GR1
802G MIGUEL ELVIRA RODRIGUEZ GL2 GR1
703G CARLOS FORCADA LACRUZ GL1 GR1
802G ANGEL FULLANA SIFRE GL1 GR1
802G MIKEL GARBATI BINABURO GL1 GR1
703G SANTIAGO ANSELMO GARCIA GAGO GL2 GR1
703G MARTA GARCÍA GARCÍA GL2 GR1
703G VÍCTOR GARCÍA GARNICA GL4 GR3
802G MARCOS GARCÍA ORTEGA GL2 GR1
802G CLAUDIA GARRIDO SÁIZ GL2 GR1
802G CARLA GASCÓN CAÑADA GL2 GR1
703G JESÚS GONZÁLEZ PÉREZ GL2 GR1
703G ADRIÁN GONZÁLEZ MOSQUERA GL2 GR1
802G DANIEL HEREDIA BENITO GL2 GR1
802G IVÁN IDIRIN RUIZ GL2 GR2
703G SERGIO JIMÉNEZ ARPÓN GL2 GR2
802G JAVIER JIMÉNEZ MAGALDI GL2 GR2
703G PAULA JORGE NAVAS GL5 GR3
802G GUILLERMO LEZA DÍAZ GL2 GR2
703G RODRIGO JOSÉ LIMA BEDUNG GL3 GR2
802G MIGUEL ÁNGEL LLORENTE SÁINZ GL3 GR2
802G ÁLVARO LÓPEZ DELGADO GL3 GR2
802G EDUARDO ALBERTO MANTILLA RUIZ GL3 GR2
802G RAMÓN ABDELAZIZ MEKAOUI GONZÁLEZ GL3 GR2
802G DAVID MIGUEL ELVIRA GL3 GR2
802G DAVID MONTALVO MEDRANO GL1 GR2
703G ÁNGEL MORACHO POZOS GL3 GR2
802G CARLOS MORALES LASHERAS GL3 GR2



703G LAURA MOREIRA FERNÁNDEZ GL3 GR2
703G PILAR MORENO ZORZANO GL3 GR2
802G MELANY MURILLO ECHAVARRIA GL3 GR2
802G JUAN NADAL SALAMERO GL3 GR2
703G ALBERTO NÁJERA OCHOA GL4 GR2
802G GUILLERMO NAVAJAS LOZANO GL4 GR2
802G SERGIO OREJAS GUBÍA GL4 GR2
703G LAURA OZALLA SAGREDO GL4 GR2
703G SARA PAREDES CASTRO GL4 GR3
703G ANDREA PARRA MILLAN GL5 GR3
802G SARA PAVÍA CAÑAS GL4 GR3
703G MARTA PINILLOS ROBRES GL2 GR2
802G XUHUIYI QU GL4 GR3
802G JORGE REMÍREZ ÍÑIGO GL4 GR3
802G ALEJANDRO ROJO SOLANO GL4 GR3
703G PAULA RUIZ HERNÁNDEZ GL5 GR1
802G MARÍA RUIZ DE GAONA TRE GL1 GR2
802G CARLOS SAENZ MARTÍNEZ GL5 GR3
703G PABLO SÁENZ BLANCO GL5 GR3
802G JAVIER SAINZ ORTEGA GL5 GR3
703G TOMÁS SÁIZ GÓMEZ GL2 GR3
703G DANIELA SAMPEDRO RODRIGUEZ GL5 GR3
703G ABRAHAM SANCHEZ SICART GL5 GR3
703G CARLOTA SÁNCHEZ RIVERA GL5 GR3
802G ÁLVARO SÁNCHEZ CASAS GL5 GR2
802G DOUAA TARFY ER RAOUI GL5 GR3
802G ANA PAULA TORRES GL5 GR3
802G CLARA VALLEJO CALAVIA GL5 GR3
703G IGNACIO VILLAGRASA PABLO GL4 GR3
703G DAVID VILLARO ASENSIO GL5 GR3



MATEMÁTICAS II

Plan NOMBRE Apellido 1 Apellido 2 GI GR
802G IVÁN ABSAVA GI1 GR1
703G DANIEL ANTÓN SUALDEA GI1 GR1
802G SAMARA BARRIOS DO REGO GI1 GR1
802G RAÚL CÁMARA GIL GI1 GR1
802G ANGEL EDUARDO CASTRO HIDALGO GI1 GR1
802G LUCAS DE FRUTOS RICART GI1 GR1
802G JESÚS DIEZ ALMEIDA GI1 GR1
703G IRATI ELIZALDE MITXELENA GI1 GR1
703G MIGUEL ESCUDERO HERNÁNDEZ GI1 GR1
802G IVÁN FERNÁNDEZ GÓMEZ GI1 GR1
703G CARLOS FORCADA LACRUZ GI1 GR1
802G ANGEL FULLANA SIFRE GI1 GR1
802G MIKEL GARBATI BINABURO GI1 GR1
703G SANTIAGO ANSELMO GARCIA GAGO GI1 GR1
703G MARTA GARCÍA GARCÍA GI1 GR1
802G MARCOS GARCÍA ORTEGA GI1 GR2
802G CARLA GASCÓN CAÑADA GI1 GR2
703G JESÚS GONZÁLEZ PÉREZ GI1 GR1
703G ADRIÁN GONZÁLEZ MOSQUERA GI2 GR2
802G CRINA MARÍA HABIC GI2 GR2
703G SERGIO JIMÉNEZ ARPÓN GI2 GR2
802G JAVIER JIMÉNEZ MAGALDI GI2 GR2
802G GUILLERMO LEZA DÍAZ GI2 GR2
703G RODRIGO JOSÉ LIMA BEDUNG GI2 GR2
802G MIGUEL ÁNGEL LLORENTE SÁINZ GI2 GR2
802G EDUARDO ALBERTO MANTILLA RUIZ GI2 GR2
802G RAMÓN ABDELAZIZ MEKAOUI GONZÁLEZ GI2 GR2
802G DAVID MIGUEL ELVIRA GI2 GR2
703G ÁNGEL MORACHO POZOS GI2 GR2
802G CARLOS MORALES LASHERAS GI2 GR2
703G PILAR MORENO ZORZANO GI2 GR2
802G MELANY MURILLO ECHAVARRIA GI2 GR2
802G JUAN NADAL SALAMERO GI2 GR2
703G ALBERTO NÁJERA OCHOA GI2 GR2
703G JOSÉ MARÍA NIETO JORGE GI2 GR2
802G SERGIO OREJAS GUBÍA GI2 GR3
SEN CARMINA ORTIZ FRANCÉS GI3 GR3



703G LAURA OZALLA SAGREDO GI3 GR3
703G ALEXANDRE PARDO RODRIGUEZ GI3 GR3
703G ANDREA PARRA MILLAN GI3 GR3
802G XUHUIYI QU GI3 GR3
802G JORGE REMÍREZ ÍÑIGO GI3 GR3
703G ÁNGELA RIAGUAS SANZ GI3 GR3
703G NATALIA RIVERO SÁNCHEZ GI2 GR3
703G JOSE LUIS ROMEO BORRUEL GI2 GR2
802G CARLOS SAENZ MARTÍNEZ GI3 GR3
703G PABLO SÁENZ BLANCO GI3 GR3
802G JAVIER SAINZ ORTEGA GI3 GR3
703G DANIELA SAMPEDRO RODRIGUEZ GI3 GR3
703G ABRAHAM SANCHEZ SICART GI3 GR3
802G ÁLVARO SÁNCHEZ CASAS GI3 GR3
802G DOUAA TARFY ER RAOUI GI3 GR3
802G ANA PAULA TORRES GI3 GR3
802G CLARA VALLEJO CALAVIA GI3 GR3
703G DAVID VILLARO ASENSIO GI3 GR3
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